
TOUR DATES

April - June
1Day 2 April Sunday Hobbiton & Hamilton Gardens $220

April Easter Break
4Days 7-10 April Fri - Mon Bay of Island Cape Reinga $420

4Days 7-10 April Fri - Mon Rotorua, Taupo, Waitomo & Mt
Maunganui $380

1Day 15 April Saturday Kiwi House & Waitomo Caves $180
1Day 16 April Sunday Hobbiton & Hamilton Gardens $220
2Days 22-23 April Sat - Sun Rotorua & Taupo $290
1Day 23 April Sunday Coromandel $180

Tuesday 25th April - ANZAC Day
1Day 25 April Tuesday Wineries & Muriwai Beach $160
1Day 29 April Saturday Kiwi House & Waitomo Caves $180
1Day 30 April Sunday Hobbiton & Hamilton Gardens $220
1Day 6 May Saturday Piha Beach $75
2Days 6-7 May Sat - Sun Rotorua & Taupo $290
1Day 13 May Saturday Kiwi House & Waitomo Caves $180
1Day 14 May Sunday Hobbiton & Hamilton Gardens $220
2Days 20-21 May Sat - Sun Bay of Islands $290
1Day 27 May Saturday Kiwi House Waitomo Caves $180
1Day 28 May Sunday Hobbiton & Hamilton Gardens $220

Long Weekend Sat 3rd- Mon 5th June
3Days 3-5 June Sat- Mon Bay of Islands and Cape Reinga $380
3Days 3-5 June Sat - Mon Rotorua Taupo Mt Maunganui $360
1Day 10 June Saturday Wineries & Muriwai Beach $160
1Day 11 June Sunday Hobbiton & Hamilton Gardens $220
2Days 17-18 June Sat - Sun Rotorua & Taupo $290
1Day 18 June Sunday Kiwi House & Waitomo Caves $180
2Days 25-26 June Sat - Sun Rotorua Taupo $290
3Days 24-26 June Fri - Sun Bay of Islands and Cape Reinga $380

TEL 021-027-03611 BOOK ONLINE:
www.kiwianatours.com

http://www.kiwianatours.com

